[bookmark: _GoBack]English Clinic 1 _ 인문대(Humanities) Ace Lounge_창의제작소2

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	7:50-8:40
	
	
	
	
	

	
9:00-9:50
	
	
	
	
	

	(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
10:00-10:50
(2)
	
	
	
	
	

	
11:00-11:50
(3)
	
	
Trevor Sim
	
Joshua Aaron
	
	Paul Lawley-
Jones

	
12:00-12:50
(4)
	
Leslee McCoy
	
Trevor Sim
	
Derek Mason
	
Derek Mason
	Paul Lawley-
Jones

	
13:00-13:50
	
Leslee McCoy
	

	
Richard Garland 
	
Ysrael Cutas
	


	(5)
	
	
	
	
	

	
14:00-14:50
(6)
	

	
	

	

	

	
15:00-15:50
	
Joseph Davenport
	
	
Richard Garland 
	
	

	(7)
	
	
	
	
	

	
16:00-16:50
(8)
	
	
	
	
	

	
17:00-17:50
(9)
	
	
	
	
	














English Clinic 2 _공대(Engineering) E-Lounge

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	7:50-8:40
	
	
	
	
	

	
9:00-9:50
	
	
	
	
	

	(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
10:00-10:50
(2)
	
	
	
	
Tae Kim
	

	
11:00-11:50
	
	
Justin Kenny
	
	
Justin Kenny
	
Chan Nguyen

	(3)
	
	
	
	
	

	
12:00-12:50
	
	
	
Chan Nguyen
	
Paul Joyce
	

	(4)
	
	
	
	
	

	
13:00-13:50
(5)
	
Daniel Errity
	
Joseph Davenport
	
Chris Richard
	
Paul Joyce
	

	
14:00-14:50
	
Daniel Errity
	
Andy Chung
	
Chris Richard
	
William Sharp
	

	(6)
	
	
	
	
	

	
15:00-15:50
(7)
	
Ysrael Cutas
	
Andy Chung
	
William Sharp
	
	

	
16:00-16:50
	
	
	
	
	

	(8)
	
	
	
	
	

	
17:00-17:50
(9)
	
	
	
	
	

















English Clinic 3_조예대5호관(Art) Global Lounge
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	7:50-8:40
	
	
	
	
	

	
9:00-9:50
(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
10:00-10:50
(2)
	
	
	
	
	

	
11:00-11:50
(3)
	
	
Murray Johnson
	
Tae Kim
	
	

	
12:00-12:50
	
	
Murray Johnson
	
	
	

	(4)
	
	
	
	
	

	
13:00-13:50
	
	
	
Cynthia Pantinople
	
	

	(5)
	
	
	
	
	

	
14:00-14:50
	
	
	
	
	

	(6)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
15:00-15:50
(7)
	
	
	
	
	

	
16:00-16:50
(8)
	
	
	
	
	

	
17:00-17:50
(9)
	
	
	
	
	




















English Clinic 4 _ 사범대(Education) C-LIFE Lounge

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	7:50-8:40
	
	
	
	
	

	
9:00-9:50
(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
10:00-10:50
(2)
	
	
Eric Nash
	
Chris Warrilow
	
Jen Crawley
	

	
11:00-11:50
(3)
	
	
Andrew Candy
	
Chris Warrilow
	
	

	
12:00-12:50
	
	
Andrew Candy
	
Kevin Galbraith
	
Cynthia Pantinople
	
Cristen Royce

	(4)
	
	
	
	
	

	
13:00-13:50
	
Jen Crawley
	
Will Jackson
	
Kevin Galbraith
	
	
Cristen Royce

	(5)
	
	
	
	
	

	
14:00-14:50
	
	
Will Jackson
	
Crystal Hecht
	
	

	(6)
	
	
	
	
	

	
15:00-15:50
	
	
	
Crystal Hecht
	
	

	(7)
	
	
	
	
	

	
16:00-16:50
	
	
	
	
	

	(8)
	
	
	
	
	

	
17:00-17:50
(9)
	
	
	
	
	















English Clinic 5 _ 사과대(Social Science) Global Lounge

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	7:50-8:40
	
	
	
	
	

	
9:00-9:50
(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
10:00-10:50
	
	
Jason Palmer
	
Adam Thompson
	
	

	(2)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
11:00-11:50
	
Patrick Egan
	
Conor Doran
	
Patrick Egan
	
Salvatore LoCascio
	
Lindsay Middleton

	(3)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
12:00-12:50
	
	
	
Brian Flynn
	
	
Lindsay Middleton

	(4)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13:00-13:50
(5)
	
Adam Thompson
	
Reynaldo Ramos
	
	
Conor Doran
	

	
14:00-14:50
	
	
	
Josh Aaron
	
Reynaldo Ramos
	

	(6)
	
	
	
	
	

	
15:00-15:50
	
	
Michael Powell
	
	
	

	(7)
	
	
	
	
	

	
16:00-16:50
(8)
	
	
	
	
	

	
17:00-17:50
(9)
	
	
	
	
	













English Clinic 6 _ 재과대(Rehab) Re-happy Lounge

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	7:50-8:40
	
	
	
	
	

	
9:00-9:50
(1)
	
	
	
	
	

	
10:00-10:50
(2)
	
	
	
	
	

	
11:00-11:50
	
	
Brian Flynn
	
	
Ross Maclean
	

	(3)
	
	
	
	
	

	
12:00-12:50
	
	
	
Doug Huffer
	
Ross Maclean
	

	(4)
	
	
	
	
	

	
13:00-13:50
	
Michael Powell
	
Robert Coates
	
Doug Huffer
	
Irish Sagmon
	

	(5)
	
	
	
	
	

	
14:00-14:50
	
	
Robert Coates
	
Jason Palmer
	
Irish Sagmon
	

	(6)
	
	
	
	
	

	
15:00-15:50
	
Salvatore LoCascio
	
	
Eric Nash
	
	

	(7)
	
	
	
	
	

	
16:00-16:50
	
	
	
	
	

	(8)
	
	
	
	
	

	
17:00-17:50
(9)
	
	
	
	
	










